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Female 

58%
 

 

GENDER

Male 

42%
 

 

Source: ST Student Enrollment Data (Census Day) – Credit Type N excluded 
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AGE GROUP

ETHNICITY

STUDENT DEMOGRAPHICS 

COURSE ENROLLMENTS 

SOUTHEAST CAMPUS 2024FL 

0%

11%
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0%

34%
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4%

18%

Ame rican/Alaska Native

Asian

Blac k/African American

Haw  aiian/Pacific Islander

 Hispanic/Latino

 Nonresident Alien

Race/ ethnicity unknown

 Two or more races

White




